8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:15PM

7:30 PM

PSJA Southwest TFA NIETOC Qualifier

Section A: Round 1 (FX, USX, 00, INFO, DUET
Congress Prelims

Section B: Round 1 (HI, PO, POI, DUO)
Debate: Round 1 (CX, LD)

Debate: Round 2 (CX, LD)

Section C: Round 1(DI, PR)

Section A: Semis/Round 2 (OO, INFO, DUET)
Section A: Semis/Round 2 (FX, USX)

Section B: Semis/Round 2 (HI, PO, POI, DUQ)
Super Congress

Debate: Round 3 (CX, LD)

Section C: Semis/Round 2 (DI, PR)

Debate SemiFinals: (CX, LD)

Section A Finals

Section B Finals

Section C Finals

Extemp Finals

Section B: Prelims 1

Debate Finals: (CX, LD)
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Master Schedule

A-DUET 1, A-INFO 1,A-00 1, DX 1, IX 1, NX 1
CONG1

B-DUO 1, B-HI 1, B-NPO 1, B-PO 1, B-POI 1
CX1,LD1

CX2,LD2

C-DI1,C-NPR1, C-PR1

A-DUET 2, A-INFO 2, A-00 2

DXS, IX 2, NX 2

B-DUO 2, B-HI 2, B-NPO S, B-PO 2, B-POI 2
CONG 2

CX3,LD3

C-DIS,C-NPR'S, C-PR 2

CX4,LD 4

A-DUET 3, A-INFO 3,A-00 3

B-DUO 3, B-Hi final, B-NPO F, B-PO fin, B-POI 3
C-DIF,C-NPRF,C-PRF

DXF, IX F, NX 3

CX5,LD5
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